Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 08:56 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 100 - Ranch Horse Conformation - Youth 18 & U / Sunday Entries: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
ist 79 Roosters Buck Jullian Harnois Julliann Harnois
2nd 198  Gunners Pearl Shine Ryan Saldana Ryan Saldana
3rd 489  DuThe Step Meghan Renfro Madison Renfro
4th 302  Id Rather Be Blue Joe Magistri Tessa Habue
5th 160  You Bet Shes Good isabella Nunes Lucia Nunes
6th 64 Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton Tennessee Burns
7th 287  Mr. T Smoke Joan Etcheverry Anna Antongiovanni
8th 999  Cielos Solano Rex Frankie & Amy Etcheverry Evan Etcheverry
gth 93 Ti One On lisa Borden Annalyse Borden
10th 203  SG Playin The Stars Sydney Black Sydney Bilack
208  Red Knight Boonlight Reed Hurley Reed Hurley
385 DS CD Boomtime Amber Matthews Nicole Matthews




High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 08:56 AM

Ranch Horse Conformation - Youth 18 & U

i
198 Gunners Pearl Shine / Ryan Saldana 28.00 |
160 You Bet Shes Good / Lucia Nunes 25.00 =
79 Roosters Buck / Jullian Harnois 22.00 ~
302 |d Rather Be Blue / Tessa Habue 21.00
64 Smart Like Peppy / Tennessee Burmms 16.00
489 Du The Step / Madison Renfro 15.00
287 Mr. T Smoke / Anna Antongiovanni 13.00
93 Ti One On/ Annalyse Borden 8.00
203 SG Playin The Stars / Sydney Black 7.00
999 Cielos Solano Rex / Evan Etcheverry 7.00
206 Red Knight Boonlight / Reed Hurley 2.00

385 DS CD Boomtime / Nicole Matthews 1.00




GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 14 03:29 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 101 - Ranch Horse Conformation - Amateur 19 & O/ Sunday Entries: 10
Place Entry Rider 1 Horse 1 Owner Code

1st 984  Kelley C. Holcomb Great Red Starlight Wilma C. Holcomb

ond 295  Amanda M. Johnson Dual Bellingrath Amanda M. Johnson

3rd 286  Monica Etcheverry I Am A Hot Detail Monica Etcheverry

4ith 299  Suzanne Tucker Chex Out My Levis Suzanne Tucker

5th 358  May Flaum Wimpys Winenshine Barth Campbell

6th 152  Amanda Pfaff Dun Being Catty Amanda Pfaff

7th 962  liz Daffner Bodacious Congueror Liz Daffner

gth 297  Janice Luiz Hoochie Coo Cat Janice Luiz

oth 163  Allyson Walker Mina lza Playgirl Allyson Walker

64 Jolene Swan Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton




984
295
286
299
297
358
062
163
152

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 14 03:29 PM

Ranch Horse Conformation - Amateur 19 & O

Great Red Starlight / Kelley C. Holcomb 30.00 {
Dual Bellingrath / Amanda M. Johnson 27.00
I Am A Hot Detail / Monica Etcheverry 23.00
Chex Out My Levis / Suzanne Tucker 17.00
Hoochie Coo Cat / Janice Luiz 17.00
Wimpys Winenshine / May Flaum 16.00
Bodacious Congueror / Liz Daffner 12.00
Mina 1za Playgirl / Allyson Walker 9.00
Dun Being Catty / Amanda Pfaff 9.00




GNG SUMMER 2020

Rancho Mu
March 26 -

rieta, CA
29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 09:28 AM
Competition No: 905212

Judge: Abby Consenza

Class: 102 - Ranch Horse Conformation - Am Select 45 & O / Sunday Entries: 10
Place Entry Rider 1 Horse v Owner ! Code

1st 9 Monique Looney High Cash Mistress Judy Ann Groene

2nd 497  Karen Buehler Just Keep Lookin Karen Buehler

3rd 326  Ginger DeGrange TR The Big Easy Ginger DeGrange

4th 12 Judy Ann Groene Nite Mooves Judy Ann Groene

5th 11 Kimberly S. Lemon Big Chex Dun it Kimberly S. Lemon

Bth 486  Debbie Valdero-Tweedy Fancy Lil Shiner or Stacey Cook Debbie Tweedy

7th 362  Amy Dore’ Rockin In The Sand Amy Dore'

8th 90 Laura Marciniak Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak

oth 163  Steve Walker Mina Iza Playgirl Allyson Walker

425  Anne Griffin Timeless Fashion Anne Griffin




497
12
326
11
362
486
20
425
163

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 09:28 AM
D
. (7

Ranch Horse Conformation - Am Select 45 &

High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney 25.00 !
Just Keep Lookin / Karen Buehler 23.00 2
Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene 23.00
TR The Big Easy / Ginger DeGrange 21.00 if
Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon 20.00 !
Rockin In The Sand / Amy Dore' ' 17.00
Fancy Lil Shiner / Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 13.00
Chics Sugar Daddy / Laura Marciniak 12.00
Timeless Fashion / Anne Griffin 5.00

Mina Iza Playgirl / Steve Watker 5.00




Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 09:29 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 103 - Ranch Horse Conformation - Open / Sunday Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse 7 Owner Rider Code

1st 984 Great Red Starlight Wilma C. Holcomb Wilma C. Holcomb

2nd 64 Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton Julie Keller

3rd 8 Slicker Than Nic Sandy Western Sandy Western

4th 256  Legends Gun Smoke James or Ann Avansino Ann Marie Avansino

5th 102  Smooth Going Rey Shelley Daoro Cecilia Coulson

Bih 195  Low Ridin Mercades Shelah Bolton Shelah Bolton

7th 101 Peps Prize Cecilia Coulson Lena Coulson




High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 09:29 AM

Ranch Horse Conformation - Open

8 Slicker Than Nic / Sandy Western 28.00 _i
084 Great Red Starlight / Wilma C. Holcomb 27.00 A
64 Smart Like Peppy / Julie Keller 25.00 )
102 Smooth Going Rey / Cecilia Coulson 20.00 ,j
256 Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Marie Avansino 18.00 7
195 Low Ridin Mercades / Shelah Bolton 15.00

101 Peps Prize / Lena Coulson 14.00




Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 10:06 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 104 - Ranch Riding FIat-Youth 18 & U/ Sunday Entries: 21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 160  You Bet Shes Good isabella Nunes Lucia Nunes 111
2nd 134  West Coast Hick Montana Berlin Montana Berlin 111
3rd 79 Roosters Buck Jullian Harnois Jullian Hamois 111
4th 489  Du The Step Meghan Renfro Madison Renfro 111
5th 385 DS CD Boomtime Amber Matthews Nicole Matthews 111
6th 208 Red Knight Boonlight Reed Hurley Reed Hurley 111
7th 16 The Real Deal 98 Kimberly Groverman Kimberly Groverman 111
8th 227  The Chex Come Easy Caylee A. Smith Caylee A. Smith 111
Sth 103  Sisterswildchild Kylie Nelson Kylie Nelson 111
10th 457  CW On Juice Patty Marden Patty Marden 111
55 Tangy Chex Jodie Brixey Kaydee Brixey
58 Mysoxshinenhollywood Stacey M. Cook Quincie Cook
64 Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton Tennessee Burns
93 Ti One On Lisa Borden Annalyse Borden
129  Smurfs Genuine Pepper Corrina Liebrich Corrina Liebrich
198  Gunners Pearl Shine Ryan Saldana Ryan Saldana
203  SG Playin The Stars Sydney Black Sydney Black
277  Hot Lil Twister Jill Kellman Alyssa Keliman
283  Hickadually Trinity Karschner Ryleigh Bolton
456  Gone N Dunitt Bailey Ingram Bailey Ingram
985  Sidneys Hickory Star Michele Shaw Sidney McCasland
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High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 10:06 AM %

§

Ranch Riding Flat-Youth 18 & U

You Bet Shes Good / Lucia Nunes
Roosters Buck / Jullian Harnois

The Real Deal 98 / Kimberly Groverman
DS CD Boomtime / Nicole Matthews
West Coast Hick / Montana Berlin
Sisterswildchild / Kylie Nelson

Red Knight Boonlight / Reed Hurley

Ti One On / Annalyse Borden

CW On Juice / Patity Marden

Sidneys Hickory Star / Sidney McCasland
Du The Step / Madison Renfro

SG Playin The Stars / Sydney Black
Smurf's Genuine Pepper / Corrina Liebrich
The Chex Come Easy / Caylee A. Smith

/

"




Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
iMlarch 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 10:21 AM
Competition No: 905212

Class: 105 - Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O/ Sunday Entries: 20
Place Enfry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 295 Duat Bellingrath Amanda M. Johnson Amanda M. Johnson
2nd 348  Bonbon Chex Stephanie Panziera Stephanie Panziera
3rd 374 RufYaUp Gina Maekawa Gina Maekawa
4th 341 Chunky Melinda Gaw Drexel Gaw
5th 306  Hobbys Spotted Dol Noel Matthias Noel Matthias
6th 358  Wimpys Winenshine Barth Campbell May Flaum
7th 352  Nu Cashinic Karissa Rogers Karissa Rogers
8th 238  Tangys Classy Fritz Alexis Miller Alexis Miller
oth 968  Whiz Gotta Spook Ya Paige Haverland Paige Haverland
10th 43 Chex My Sugar Daddy Kathy Thatcher Amy Chancellor
64 Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton Jolene Swan
152  Dun Being Caty Amanda Pfaff Amanda Pfaff
162  Bay Blanton 45 Emma Santellan Emma Santellan
163  Mina lza Playgirl Allyson Walker Allyson Walker
192  Dudes Custom Diva Kim A. Vardanega-Kent Kim A. Vardanega-Kent
297 Hoachie Coo Cat Janice Luiz Janice Luiz
298  Nu Country Gentleman Janice Luiz Marlys Egan .
299  Chex Qut My Levis Suzanne Tucker Suzanne Tucker
317  Checkers Challenge Donna Mickel Donna Mickel
962  Bodacious Conquaror Liz Daffner Liz Daffner




295
348
358
374
3562
341
238

43
306
163
969
162
962

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 10:21 AM )

Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O

Dual Bellingrath / Amanda M. Johnson
Bonbon Chex / Stephanie Panziera
Wimpys Winenshine / May Flaum

Ruf Ya Up / Gina Maekawa

Nu Cashinic / Karissa Rogers

Chunky / Drexel Gaw

Tangys Classy Fritz / Alexis Miller

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Amy Chancellor
Hobbys Spotted Doll / Noel Matthias
Mina Iza Playgirl / Allyson Walker

Whiz Gotta Spook Ya / Paige Haverland
Bay Blanton 45 / Emma Santellan
Bodacious Conqueror / Liz Daffner




Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class

Results

2020 Jul 12 10:38 AM

Competition No: 905212

!

Class: 106 - Ranch Riding Flat - Am Select 45 & O/ Sunday Entries: 20
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider Code
1st 425  Timeless Fashion Anne Griffin Anne Griffin
2nd 77 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistri Paul Magistri
3rd 486  Fancy Lil Shiner or Stacey Cock Debbie Tweedy Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
4th 988  FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden
5th 17 Broke In Hollywood Jo Ann E. Campas Jo Ann E. Campas
gth 12 Nite Maooves Judy Ann Groene Judy Ann Groene
7th 90 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak
8th 310  Sol De Conquistador Stephanie Reynolds Anderson Stephanie Reynolds Anderson
oth 302  Id Rather Be Blue Joe Magistri Joe Magistri
10th 9 High Cash Mistress Judy Ann Groene Monique Looney
10 Lil Ruf and Juice Kimberly S. Lemon Patricia Lemon
11 Big Chex Dun |kt Kimberly S. Lemon Kimberly S. Lemon
45 XENA Jennifer Pasquetti Jennifer Pasqueit
141 My Mercedes Benz Sealander, Teresa Sealander, Teresa
166  Qut West In Levis Colieen Morris Colleen Morris
163  Mina |za Playgirl Allyson Walker Steve Walker
297  Hoochie Coo Cat Janice Luiz Janice Luiz
298  Nu Country Gentleman Janice Luiz Marlys Egan
326 TR The Big Easy Ginger DeGrange Ginger DeGrange
362  Rockin In The Sand Amy Dore' Amy Dore'




High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 10:38 AM ) .
l i .—-n\% £
*r\ Iy 15

Ranch Riding Flat - Am Select 45 & O

i

425 Timeless Fashion / Anne Griffin 24.00
77 Gay Bar Chic / Paul Magistri 22.00 Q
988 FRC Playin Riddles / Nancy Darden 21.00
12 Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene 18.00 4
90 Chics Sugar Daddy / Laura Marciniak 18.00 ¥
17 Broke In Hollywood / Jo Ann E. Campas 15.00
486 Fancy Lil Shiner / Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 15.00
310 Sol De Conquistador / Stephanie Reynolds Anderson 12.00
156 Out West In Levis / Colleen Morris 8.00
9 High Cash Mistress / Monique Looney 6.00
302 Id Rather Be Blue / Joe Magistri 3.00
326 TR The Big Easy / Ginger DeGrange 2.00

141 My Mercedes Benz / Sealander, Teresa 1.00




Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 10:48 AM

Competition No: 905212

;;

Class: 107 - Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages / Sunday Entries: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner ) Rider Code
1st 143  Alpha Gunn Shiner Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes
2nd 177  lma Fancy Nimble Amber Brunck Kristen Marrow
3rd 195  Low Ridin Mercades Shelah Bolton Shelah Bolion
4th 102  Smooth Going Rey Shelley Daoro Cecilia Coulson
5th 256  Legends Gun Smoke James or Ann Avansino Ann Marie Avansino
6th 261 Tuf To Beat Bailey Richardson Bailey Richardson
7th 101 Peps Prize Cecilia Coulson Lena Coulson
8th 339  Really Phinominaal Mandi Thompson Mandi Thompson
9th 162  Bay Blanton 45 Emma Santellan Emma Santellan
10th 64 Smart Like Peppy Corey & Sarah Patton Julie Keller
45 XENA Jennifer Pasquetti Tamara Coulson
484  Invite Me I'm Sassy Kaylee Plunkett Kaylee Plunkett
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256
177
195
261
339
162
101

64
484

45

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 10:48 AM

Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages

Smooth Going Rey / Cecilia Coulson
Alpha Gunn Shiner / Stephanie Boyes
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Marie Avansino
Ima Fancy Nimbile / Kristen Marrow
Low Ridin Mercades / Shelah Bolton
Tuf To Beat / Bailey Richardson
Really Phinominaal / Mandi Thompson
Bay Blanton 45 / Emma Santellan
Peps Prize / Lena Coulson

Smart Like Peppy / Julie Keller

Invite Me I'm Sassy / Kaylee Plunkett
XENA / Tamara Coulson

\O-F

26.00 -
25.00 ,}’}*
20.00
18.00 L%
17.00 &
16.00 =
15.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00




GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

AQHA Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:15 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 108 - AQHA Ranch Riding - Youth / Sunday Entries: 3
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider ) Money
1st 305  Goldwood Splash X0620701 Wendy & Richard Lauchla4048187 Efta Lauchland 4056801 0.00
2nd 489  Du The Step 54930324 Meghan Renfro 4170378 Meghan Renfro 4170378 0.00

3rd 287  Mr. T Smoke 5161675 Joan Etcheverry 4148018 Anna Antongiovanni 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

AQHA Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:16 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 109 - AQHA Ranch Riding Youth - Level 1/ Sunday Enfries: 5
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider : Money
1st 489  Du The Step 54830324 Meghan Renfro 4170378 Meghan Renfro 4170378 0.00
2nd 16 The Real Deal 28 5047104 Kimberly Groverman 4379697 Kimberly Groverman 4379697 0.00
3rd 358  Wimpys Winenshine 5587430 Barth Campbell 4243666 Elizabeth Flaum 43027584 0.00
4th 985  Sidneys Hickory Star 5197821 Michele Shaw 0976395 Sidney McCasland 4030881 0.00
4381659 0.00

Hth 79 Roosters Buck 5674461 Jullian Harnois 4381659 Jullian Harnois
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

AQHA Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:17 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 805212

Class: 110 - AQHA Ranch Riding Amateur - Level 1/ Sunday Entries: 4
Place Entry Horse ;  Owner 1 Rider ] Score Money
1st 988  FRG Playin Riddles 5538946 Nancy Darden 1407731 Nancy Darden 1407731 0.00
2nd 300  Spooks Lil Gun Run 5602064 Jessica Simmons 4191856 Jessica Simmons 4191856 0.00
3rd 17 Broke In Hollywood 5356072 Jo Ann E. Campas 2404357 Jo Ann E. Campas 2404357 0.00

4th 50 | Be Squeaky 4493333 Ed Skellenger 3713452 Susie Skellenger 4392706 0.00
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AMLRICAN QULARTLE
HORSE ASROCTIATION
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

AQHA Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:22 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 112 - AQHA Select Ranch Amateur Riding / Sunday Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider 1 Score Money
1st 310  Sol De Conguistador 5142645 Stephanie Reynolds AnQ11707¢ Stephanie Reynolds And0117079 0.00
2nd 486  Fancy Lil Shiner 5347728 or Stacey Cook Debbie 2883191 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 25665677 0.00
3rd 17 Broke [n Hollywood 5356072 Jo Ann E. Campas 2404357 Jo Ann E. Campas 2404357 0.00
4th 980  Stop That Badger 5382676 Nancy J. Cline 2840563 Nancy J. Cline 2840563 0.00
5th 361  Justa Passing Melody 5201844 Jana Taylor 1050524 Jana Taylor 1050524 0.00
G6th 11 Big Chex Dun It 5272352 Kimberly S. Lemon 0902040 Kimberly S. Lemon 0802040 0.00
383  Miss Chrome Chex 5680034 Michele Shaw 0976395 Michele Shaw 0976395 0.00




AMLRICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA RANCH RIDING - Pattern 6
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

AQHA Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:23 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 113 - AQHA Ranch Riding - Open / Sunday Entries: 3
Place Entry Horse ] Cwner ! Rider } Score Money
1st 101 Peps Prize 4402964 Cecilia Coulson 2968030 Lena Coulson 36604868 0.00
2nd 102  Smooth Going Rey 5561675 Shelfey Daoro 4373401 Cecilia Coulson 2968030 0.00

ard 257 Hot N Diamonds 5555979 James or Ann Avansinc3254143 Ann Marie Avansino 3203973 0.00
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Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 11:36 AM

Competition No: 905212

Class: 114 - Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U/ Sunday Entries: 8
Place Entry Horse Owner | Rider Code

1st 283  Hickadually Trtnlty Karschner Ryleigh Boelion

2nd 198  Gunners Pearl Shine Ryan Saldana Ryan Saldana

3rd 16 The Real Deal 98 Kimberly Groverman Kimberly Groverman

4th 457  CW On Juice Patty Marden Payton Ingram

5th 999  Cielos Solano Rex Frankie & Amy Etcheverry Evan Etcheverry

6th 556 Tangy Chex Jodie Brixey Kaydee Brixey

7th 460  Peptos Smart Remedy Colton Kecher Colton Kocher

489  Du The Step Meghan Renfro Meghan Renfro




High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 04:34 PM

3

Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U ﬁ H l

457 CW On Juice / Payton Ingram 25.00 |
198 Gunners Pearl Shine / Ryan Saldana 24.00 &
9999 Cielos Solano Rex / Evan Etcheverry 23.00{ i
} 283 Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton 23.00>£:5
%16 The Real Deal 98 / Kimberly Groverman 23.00 { 44
55 Tangy Chex / Kaydee Brixey 15.00

460 Peptos Smart Remedy / Colton Kocher 14.00
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GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results
2020 Jul 12 04:35 PM

Judge: Abby Consenza  Competition No: 905212

Class: 115 - Ranch Riding-Youth 18 & U/ Sunday : Entries: 18
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 206  Red Knight Boonlight Reed Hurley Reed Hurley
2nd 180  You Bet Shes Good Isabella Nunes Lucia Nunes
3d 285 DS CD Boomtime Amber Matihews Nisole Matthews
4th 103  Sisterswildchild Kylie Nelson Kylie Nalson
5th 283  Hickadually Trinity Karschner Ryleigh Bolton
6th 198  Gunners Pearl Shine Ryan Saldana Ryan Saldana
7th 489  Du The Step Meghan Renfro Madison Renfro
8th 203  SG Playin The Stars Sydney Black Sydney Black
gth 287  Mr. T Smoke Joan Etcheverry Anna Antongiovanni
10th 93 TiOne On Lisa Borden Annalyse Borden
79 Roosters Buck Jullian Harnois Jullian Harnois
125  Arc Lil Ruf Walla Alison Heupel Alison Heupel
126  Juan Twisted Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak
135  Cb Busters Col Peppy Delbert R. Tullos Hailey Robinson
277  Hot Lil Twister Jilf Keliman Alyssa Kellman
358  Wimpys Winenshine Barth Gampbell Efizabeth Flaum
456  Gope N Dunitt Bailey Ingram Bailey Ingram
085  Sidneys Hickory Star Michele Shaw Sidney McCasland




206
160
125
198
385
985
456
203
358
489
103
283

93
287
126
277

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 0435 PM

Ranch Riding-Youth 18 & U

Red Knight Boonlight / Reed Hurley
You Bet Shes Good / Lucia Nunes

Arc Lil Ruf Walla / Alison Heupel
Gunners Peari Shine / Ryan Saldana
DS CD Boomtime / Nicole Matthews
Sidneys Hickory Star / Sidney McCasland
Gone N Dunitt / Bailey Ingram

SG Playin The Stars / Sydney Black
Wimpys Winenshine / Elizabeth Flaum
Du The Step / Madison Renfro
Sisterswildchild / Kylie Nelson
Hickadually / Ryleigh Bolton

Ti One On / Annalyse Borden

Mr. T Smoke / Anna Antongiovanni
Juan Twisted Cat/ Rachel Kozak

Hot Lil Twister / Alyssa Kellman

s

26.00 (A~
19.00 L4
17.00 4
17.00 3
16.00 &
11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

7.00

6.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00
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Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 04:38 PM
Competition No: 805212

Class: 116 - Ranch Riding Am 19 & 0 { Sunday

Place

Owner

Rider

Entries: 19
Code

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
oth
10th

Entry Horse

374 RufYaUp

192 Dudes Custom Diva
295  Dual Bellingrath

348  Bonbon Chex

341 Chunky

300  Spooks Lil Gun Run
352 Nu Cashinic

38 California Chexx
956 fkes Blue Spear

962  Bodacious Congueror
152  Dun Being Catty
232 Star Trek Tag

238  Tangys Classy Fritz
286 | Am A Hot Detail
332  Bay Berry Frost

358  Wimpys Winenshine
404  Dunit Smart Shiner
431 Pistol Pakn Jac

455  Caucha Spin N

Gina Maekawa

Kim A. Vardanega-Keni
Amanda M. Johnhson
Stephanie Panziera
Melinda Gaw

Jessica Simmons
Karissa Rogers

Hailey Robinsen
Allison Ross

Liz Daffner

Amanda Pfaff

Tamara Coulson
Alexis Miller

Monica Elcheverry

Jilt and Doug Kelimann
Barth Campbell
Isabella Nunes

Shelle Rawson
Michelle Ingram

Gina Maekawa

Kim A. Vardanega-Kent
Amanda M. Johnson
Stephanie Panziera
Drexel Gaw

Jessica Simmons
Karissa Rogers
Hailey Rohinson
Allison Ross

Liz Daffner

Amanda Pfaff

Kelly Thomas

Alexis Miller

Monica Efcheverry
Michelle Kellman
May Flaum

Isabella Nunes
Shelle Rawsoen
Michelle Ingram




295

38
192
348
374
404
300
352
238
962
455
341
996
358

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 04:38 PM

Ranch Riding Am 19 & O

Dual Bellingrath / Amanda M. Johnson
California Chexx / Hailey Robinson
Dudes Custom Diva / Kim A. Vardanega~KeA?t y
Bonbon Chex / Stephanie Panziera

Ruf Ya Up / Gina Maeckawa

Dunit Smart Shiner / [sabella Nunes
Spooks Lil Gun Run / Jessica Simmons
Nu Cashinic / Karissa Rogers

Tangys Classy Fritz / Alexis Miller
Bodacious Congueror / Liz Daffner
Caucha Spin N / Michelle Ingram
Chunky / Drexel Gaw

Ikes Blue Spear / Allison Ross

Wimpys Winenshine / May Flaum

Iz
27t @:h
Z

16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
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AQHA

: AMLRICAN QUARTLR
- = HORSE ASSQUIATION

AGHA RANCH RIDING - Pattern 6
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Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murista, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 04:45 PM

Competition No: 905212

Class: 117 - Ranch Riding - Am Select 45 and O / Sunday Entries: 19
Place Entry Horse ) Owner ] Rider Code
1st 77 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistri Paul Magistri
2nd 90 Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak
3rd 310  Sol De Conquistador Stephanie Reynolds Anderson Stephanie Reynolds Anderson
4th 12 Nite Mooves Judy Ann Groene Judy Ann Groene
5th 988 FRC Playin Riddles Nancy Darden Nancy Darden
6th 980  Stop That Badger Nancy J. Cline Nancy J. Cline
7th 302 [d Rather Be Blue Joe Magistri Joe Magistri
8th 457 CW On Juice Patty Marden Patty Marden
9th 141 My Mercedes Benz Sealander, Teresa Sealander, Teresa
10th 425  Timeless Fashion Anne Griffin Anne Griffin
9 High Cash Mistress Judy Ann Groene Meonique Looney
11 Big Chex Dun It Kimberly S. Lemon Kimberly S. Lemon
166  Out West In Levis Coileen Morris Colieen Morris
274  Miss Colonel Flashy Margaret Netherby Margaret Netherby
326 TR The Big Easy Ginger DeGrange Ginger DeGrange
362  Rockin In The Sand Amy Dore' Amy Dore’
378  Whizkey N You Heidi Harrington Heidi Harrington
383 Miss Chrome Chex Michele Shaw Michele Shaw

431

Pistol Pakn Jac

Sheiie Rawson

Shelle Rawson




310
90
457
988
77
12
302
141
156
11
980
326
425

High Points By Class
2020 Jul 12 04:45 PM

Ranch Riding - Am Select 45 and O

Sol De Conquistador / Stephanie Reynolds Anderson
Chics Sugar Daddy / Laura Marciniak
CW On Juice / Patty Marden

FRC Playin Riddles / Nancy Darden
Gay Bar Chic / Paul Magistri

Nite Mooves / Judy Ann Groene

Id Rather Be Blue / Joe Magistri

My Mercedes Benz / Sealander, Teresa
Out West In Levis / Colleen Morris

Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon
Stop That Badger / Nancy J. Cline

TR The Big Easy / Ginger DeGrange
Timeless Fashion / Anne Griffin

('
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Judge: Abby Consenza

GNG SUMMER 2020
Rancho Murieta, CA
March 26 - 29, 2020

ABH Class Results

2020 Jul 12 04:48 PM
Competition No: 805212

Class: 118 - Ranch Riding Open All Ages ! Sunday Entries: 17
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
ist 495  [liBet Cha Carl A. Greenhaw Sarah Kennedy
2nd 494  Shiners Tuff Chic l.ana Corless Sarah Kennedy
3rd 143  Alpha Gunn Shiner Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes
4th 144  Woest Coast Chrome Barbie Stanley Bernardo Carrillo
5th 127  Gallo Cielos Ghost Lorie Pimentel Rod Burr
6th 195  Low Ridin Mercades Shelah Bolton Shelah Bolton
7th 102  Smooth Going Rey Sheliey Daoro Cedcilia Coulson
8th 485  Caucha Spin N Michelle Ingram Michelle Ingram
oth 101 Peps Prize Cecilia Coulson Lena Coulson
10th 256  Legends Gun Smoke James or Ann Avansino Ann Marle Avansino
177  Ima Fancy Nimble Amber Brunck Kristen Marrow
201 Brown All Over Claire March Samantha March
257  Hot N Diamonds James or Ann Avansino Ann Marie Avansino
261 Tuf To Beat Bailey Richardsen Baifey Richardson
362  Rockin In The Sand Amy Dore' Jennifer Ray
422  Dividends of Blue Ma Shelley Jetton-Hoff Rod Burr
484  Ivite Me I'm Sassy Kaylee Plunkeft Kaylea Plunkett




143
495
195
494
256
455
102
127
422
144
101
362
261
257

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 12 04:48 PM

Ranch Riding Open All Ages

Alpha Gunn Shiner / Stephanie Boyes
Ill Bet Cha / Sarah Kennedy

Low Ridin Mercades / Shelah Bolton
Shiners Tuff Chic / Sarah Kennedy
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Marie Avansino
Caucha Spin N / Michelle Ingram
Smooth Going Rey / Cecilia Coulson
Gallo Cielos Ghost / Rod Burr
Dividends of Blue Ma / Rod Burr

West Coast Chrome / Bernardo Carrillo
Peps Prize / Lena Coulson

Rockin In The Sand / Jennifer Ray

Tuf To Beat / Bailey Richardson

Hot N Diamonds / Ann Marie Avansino

1k
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